
 

 

MACKELLAR GIRLS CAMPUS P&C UNIFORM SHOP 
 

 

SCHEDULED OPENING DATES  
 
 

March 2025 April 2025 May 2025 

Monday 3rd March 

8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 2nd April 

10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 5th May 

8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 5th March 
10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 7th April 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 7th May 
10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 10d March 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 9th April 
LAST DAY OPEN TERM 1 

Monday 12th May 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 12th March 

10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 14th April 
CLOSED – SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Wednesday 14th May 

10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 17th March 

8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 16th April 

CLOSED – SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Monday 19th May 

8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 19th March 
10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 21st April 
CLOSED – SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Wednesday 21st May 
10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 24th March 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 23rd April 
CLOSED – SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday 26th May 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 26th March 

10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 28th April 

CLOSED – STUDENT FREE DAY 

Wednesday 28th May 

10:30am – 2pm 

Monday 31st March 
8:30am – 2pm 

Wednesday 30th April 
10:30am – 2pm 

 

 


